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1 
106-5-1 

 
             
             

2 
106-5-2 

 
             
             

1.  
2.  
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( ) 108 108 8 12

106-5(B3)

1  45,200 42,000

2  73,300 76,500 3,200

3  1,436 1,504

4  704 672

5  39,000 39,242

6  16,160 12,260

7  4,000 3,941

8  600 600

9  4,400 4,950

10  10,200 10,200

195,000 (a) 191,869 (b) 98.39% ( b/a%)

1  120,000 106,000

2  150,000 134,600

3  35,000 22,900

4

305,000 (c) 263,500 (d) 86.39% ( d/c%)

500,000(e) 455,369(f) 91.07% ( f/e%)
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( ) 109 109 1 7

106-5(B3)

1 50,400 49,353

2 43,300 43,261

3 886 344

4 960 544

5 3,000 3,432

6 7,200 8,260

7 16,000 13,859

8 900 1,410

9 12,000 12,991

10 37,500 37,600

11 4154 4,142

12 31,700 25,400

208,000(a) 200,596(b) 96.44% ( b/a%)

1 165,000 144,000

2

3

4

165,000(c) 144,000(d) 87.27% ( d/c%)

373,000(e) 344,596(f) 92.38% ( f/e%)
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Smart App  
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5

( )  

1 108

94 6
2 108 Smart App

30
3 108 12 36

:
1 108

1 4 9
1 5 108

2 :108/12/25

3 109
C B 2 ;109

4 108 12 11

3 108

5 109/3/4 2 4
8 .

6 109/5/20
5/20-6/5
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:
1

2 1/8

3 1081031 1090325 10
4 108/10/16

2
61 109/3/ 04

4 8

1
( )

2 5
3 108

9

12

18

21

22

 

( )

1.

2.

3.

4. 109 1 8

5.
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6.

( )

1.

2.

3. Smart
App App

 

 

( )  

 

( )  
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106-6 (B4) 

http://203.71.198.29/
word

106-6(B4)

A1 A2 A3

B1 B2 B3

B4 B5

108 8 1 109 7 31

0

1. 0
2. 0
3. 0
4. 0
5. 0
6. 0
7. 0
8. 0
9. 0
10. 0
11. 0
12. 0
13. 48
14. 0
15. 0
16.

210

17. 0
18. 0
19. 0
20. 0
21. 0
22. 0
23.

0

24. 0
25. e 0
26. 0
27. 0
28. 32
29. 256



63

30. 0
31. 1360
32. 1028
33. 0
34. 0
35. 0
36. 0
37. 0
38. 0
39. 0
40. 0
41. 0
42. 0

: 

( ) 108 B

 

( ) 108 B

 

( ) 108 B

 

( )  

: 

( )  

( ) 108 B

 

( ) 108 B

 

: 

( ) 108 ( )B  

( )  

( )  

( ) 108

 

( ) 108  

( )  

: 

( )  

( )  

( )   
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( )  

: 

( )  

( ) ( )  

( ) 108  

( )  

( )  

( )  

: 

( )  

( )108  

( )108  

( )108  

1.

1.

    

   (03)8312231 

E-mail stu_sec@hlbh.hlc.edu.tw 

1.
2. 0

3.
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( )

( )

-

( )

106-6-1

( ) 

 

( ) 

 

( )  

( )  

 

( )  

 

( ) 

 

( ) 

106-6-2

( ) :  

  

( ) :

 

( ) :

 

( )  Go Pro 
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( )

108 109

8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

2

1.
2.

( ) 108 108 8 12

 
    

1  28,000 22,000  

  60,000 60,000  

2  1,681 1,474  

3  24,000 14,594  

4  30,000 20,000  

5  16,000 16,000  

6  50,000 49,713  

7  1,500 3,000  

8  50,000 50,649  

9  5,819 5,725  

 267,000(a) 243,155(b) 91.07% ( b/a%) 

    

1 
Go Pro 7 

 19,000 21,200  

2 ( ) 45,000 41.900  

 64,000(c) 63,100(d) 98.59% ( d/c%)

 331,000(e) 306,255(f) 92.52% ( f/e%)
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( ) 108 109 1 7

1 12,000 12,000

83,200 83,200

2 1,818 1,474

3 25,000 9,210

4 16,000 2,490

5 75,000 26,000

6 45,000 45,000

7 40,000 39,872

8 48,000 6,335

9 30,000 30,870

10 3,982 4,088

380,000 (a) 260,539 (b) 68.56% ( b/a%)

1 140,000 141,000

2 44,000 39,000

3

184,000 (c) 180,000 (d) 97.82% ( d/c%)

564,000 (e) 440,539(f) 78.11% ( f/e%)
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( )

1. 1,360  

2. 1,028  

3. 48 108

108 B 108
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108

 

( )  

1.  

2. ( )B  
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108

( )

smart APP

smart APP

(3 )

-
Smart


